Product Highlights
The WirelessGRID series of bridges
deliver a comprehensive range of
product features, ensuring fast,
secure and reliable networking
services, including...
¾ Integrated architecture for ease of
installation, configuration, and manage-

authentication and  AES/WEP data encryption options, ensuring the prevention
of hacking, data theft and unauthorized intrusions.
Ordering Information by Model # U.S. Retail
Point to Point Bridge Kits with Integrated Antennas
AI108-4958-O-050  (50ft. PoE Cables, 23dBi antennas) $2699
AI108-4958-O-150 (150ft. PoE Cables, 23dBi antennas) $2799
AI108-4958-O-300 (300ft. PoE Cables, 23dBi antennas) $2999
Point to Multipoint Bridges (Shipped Individually)
AI108-4958-BSU (w/150ft. PoE Cable, 60, 90, or 120 dBi sector antenna) $2199
AI108-4958-SU (indoor radio w/25ft. RF Cable, 23dBi antenna)  $999
AI108-4958-ON2-150 (Repeater w/150ft. PoE Cables, 2x N-type female) $1999
Point to Point Bridge Kits with N-type Connectors (antennas ordered seperately)
AI108-4958-ON-150 (w/150ft. PoE Cables, N-type female) $2599
AI108-4958-ON-300 (w/300ft. PoE Cables, N-type female) $2699
AI108-LA-PoE (5GHz PoE lightning arrestor for 48VDC, 0.3A power)  $129
Ordering notes: Each AI108-4958-O-xxx link comes as a complete kit.  Each point to
multipoint unit is either a base station, repeater or subscriber unit.
(4.940-5.850 GHz, Up to 108 Mbps)
WirelessGRIDTM Fixed Wireless BridgeAiraya
Point-to-Point
Multi-Point
Repeater
The AIRAYA WirelessGRID
Mesh
Fast and Affordable
Preliminary Datasheet
AI108-4958-O_data_sheet
Airaya
About AIRAYA
AIRAYA was formed in November, 2001 by a team of wireless